Westonka Activity Center

Gym Schedule
December 12th-18th

Monday
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Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
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Friday

Saturday

17

Sunday

18

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

Hilltop

Play

School

day

transition

Court 1

Court 2

Court 3

11:30 AM

plus

12:00 PM

11-1pm

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

BP Bounce
House

3:00 PM

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

SVOBODNY

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

GIRLS BB

GIRLS BB

GIRLS BB

MWHS

MWHS

MWHS

4:30 PM

BOYS BB

BOYS BB

BOYS BB

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys

5:00 PM

4-6PM

4-6PM

4-6PM

RC

3:15-530

3:15-5:30

3:15-5:30

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

4-6PM

CAR

RACING
5-9PM

4-6PM

4-6PM

4-6PM

4-6PM

4-6PM




