									We	estonka	-										
										Gym	Schedule	Ð									
										Decemb	er 12th-1	8th									
	Monday Court 1	Court 2	12 Court 3	Tuesday Court 1	Court 2	13 Court 3	Wednesday Court 1	Court 2	14 Court 3	Thursday Court 1	Court 2	15 Court 3	Friday Court 1	Court 2	16 Court 3	Saturday Court 1	Court 2	17 Court 3	Sunday Court 1	Court 2	Court
5:00 AM			counte												Courte	oount	court	oounto	oount i	oounti	ooun
5:30 AM																					
6:00 AM																					
6:30 AM																					
7:00 AM																					
7:30 AM																					
8:00 AM		8:00 AM	8:00 AM		8:00 AM	8:00 AM		8:00 AM	8:00 AM	Hilltop	School	8:00 AM		8:00 AM	8:00 AM		8:00 AM	8:00 AM			
8:30 AM		11:00 AM	11:00 AM		11:00 AM	11:00 AM		11:00 AM	11:00 AM			11:00 AM		11:00 AM	11:00 AM		10:00 AM	10:00 AM			
9:00 AM										Play	day						Adult	Adult		9:00 AM	9:00
9:30 AM																	Pickleball	Pickleball		11:00 AM	11:00
10:00 AM		Adult	Adult		Adult	Adult		Adult	Adult			Adult		Adult	Adult					Adult	Adı
10:30 AM		Pickleball	Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickleball			Pickleball		Pickleball	Pickleball					Pickleball	Pickle
11:00 AM													transition								
11:30 AM													plus								
12:00 PM													11-1pm								
12:30 PM																					
1:00 PM																					
1:30 PM																					
2:00 PM																					
2:30 PM																BP Bounce House					
3:00 PM										MWHS	MWHS	MWHS				SVOBODNY					
3:30 PM																					
4:00 PM	MWHS	MWHS	MWHS				MWHS	MWHS	MWHS	GIRLS BB	GIRLS BB	GIRLS BB	MWHS	MWHS	MWHS						
4:30 PM	BOYS BB	BOYS BB	BOYS BB				Boys	Boys	Boys				Boys	Boys	Boys						
5:00 PM	4-6PM	4-6PM	4-6PM			RC	Basketball	Basketball	Basketball	3:15-530	3:15-5:30	3:15-5:30	Basketball	Basketball	Basketball						
5:30 PM							4-6PM	4-6PM	4-6PM				4-6PM	4-6PM	4-6PM					5:30 AM	
6:00 PM		Youth	Youth			CAR		Youth	Youth		Youth	Youth		Youth						7:30 PM	7:30
6:30 PM		Basketball	Basketball					Basketball	Basketball		Basketball	Basketball		Basketball						Adult	Adu
7:00 PM		6-7:30PM	6-7:30PM			RACING		6-7:30PM	6-7:30PM		6-9PM	6-9PM		6-7:30	7:00 PM					Pickleball	Pickle
7:30 PM		7:30 PM	7:30 PM	7:30 PM	7:30 PM	5-9PM		7:30 PM	7:30 PM	7:30 PM					9:00 PM						
8:00 PM		9:30 PM	9:30 PM	9:30 PM	9:30 PM			9:30 PM	9:30 PM	9:30 PM					Open						
8:30 PM		Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult			Adult	Adult	Mens					Soccer						
9:00 PM		Pickleball	Pickleball	Volleyball	Volleyball			Pickleball	Pickleball	Basketbhal											